
DATE:- 03/03/2021

PAGE:-     1

TOTAL

JULY-SEPT 2020

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

OLD COURSE

COLLEGE: CENTRE:152 BDKM, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR ( G.D. MODI

60002

FAIL

152

304

PRAJAPATI PARTH JAYANTIBHAI

 (13)  (13)

 (37)    28    28  (56)  (50)

 (13)  (15)  (18)

218

086

EXT.

INT.

 124

BDKM, PALANPUR

F 6 D24 5 E20 5 E20 8 B32 7 C28TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

19

(14)

60003

FAIL

152

280

SOLANKI MEHULKUMAR KANTILAL

 (13)  (16)

 (46)    28    23  (34)  (40)

 (12)  (13)  (15)

199

081

EXT.

INT.

 108

BDKM, PALANPUR

5 E20 6 D24 5 E20 F 5 E20 6 D24TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

28

(12)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F
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TOTAL
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HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )
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TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

OLD COURSE

COLLEGE: CENTRE:248 SHRI R.K.PATEL B.C.A.COLLEGE, NANI KADI  93 KADI AS

60004

PASS

248

324

GAJJAR NITIS BHADRESHKUMAR

 (18)  (18)

 (30)  (45)  (38)  (37)  (44)

 (17)  (18)  (17)

222

102

EXT.

INT.

 144

 0.00

SHRI R.K.PATEL B.C.A.COLLEGE,

 6.00

5 E20 5 E20 7 C28 6 D24 6 D24 7 C28TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

28

(14)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F
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HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )
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TOT_CREDIT
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SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

OLD COURSE

COLLEGE: CENTRE:299 B.C.A. COLLEGE,MODASA  13 MODASA

60001

PASS

299

330

SUTHAR MOHAMMEDFARHAN MOHAMMEDYUNUS

 (12)  (12)

 (28)    36  (47)  (42)  (40)

 (17)  (21)  (24)

230

100

EXT.

INT.

 148

 0.00

B.C.A. COLLEGE,MODASA

 6.17

6 D24 5 E20 5 E20 7 C28 7 C28 7 C28TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(37)

(14)

60010

FAIL

299

278

CHAUDHARI KAUSHAL CHIMANBHAI

 (17)  (20)

   40    28    28  (30)  (30)

 (21)  (16)  (22)

164

114

EXT.

INT.

 108

B.C.A. COLLEGE,MODASA

F 6 D24 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 6 D24TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

08

(18)

60011

FAIL

299

353

CHAUHAN MITESHKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA

 (18)  (28)

   35    44  (28)  (60)  (48)

 (23)  (19)  (21)

227

126

EXT.

INT.

 140

B.C.A. COLLEGE,MODASA

F 6 D24 8 B32 6 D24 8 B32 7 C28TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

12

(17)

60012

CANCEL

299DAMOR KINJALBAHEN RAMANBHAI

EXT.

INT.

B.C.A. COLLEGE,MODASA

TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F
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SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70
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28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

OLD COURSE

COLLEGE: CENTRE:299 B.C.A. COLLEGE,MODASA  13 MODASA

60013

FAIL

299

339

DHOLU AADARSH KISHORBHAI

 (17)  (27)

   32  (28)  (28)  (55)  (45)

 (24)  (27)  (27)

198

141

EXT.

INT.

 136

B.C.A. COLLEGE,MODASA

F 5 E20 6 D24 6 D24 9 A36 8 B32TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

10

(19)

60014

CANCEL

299MALIVAD AJITKUMAR KANUBHAI

EXT.

INT.

B.C.A. COLLEGE,MODASA

TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

60015

FAIL

299

320

VASUN KAUSHIKKUMAR PARSINGBHAI

 (18)  (28)

   43    33  (35)  (43)  (35)

 (22)  (21)  (21)

194

126

EXT.

INT.

 132

B.C.A. COLLEGE,MODASA

F 7 C28 7 C28 6 D24 7 C28 6 D24TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

05

(16)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F
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TOTAL

JULY-SEPT 2020

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

OLD COURSE

COLLEGE: CENTRE:338 SAI EDU. TRUST SANCHALIT SHRADDHA B.C.A. 135 POYADA

60026

CANCEL

338RATHOD ALPESHKUMAR DAHYABHAI

EXT.

INT.

SAI EDU. TRUST SANCHALIT

TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F
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TOTAL

JULY-SEPT 2020

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

OLD COURSE

COLLEGE: CENTRE:406 SMT CSS SHAH BCA COLLEGE, DEESA  14 PALANPUR ( G.D. MODI

60019

FAIL

406

227

BAVA NARESHBHAI AMARATBHAI

 (13)  (12)

   36  (29)  (30)  (29)  (28)

 (12)  (13)  (13)

152

075

EXT.

INT.

 100

SMT CSS SHAH BCA COLLEGE,

F 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

ZOO

(12)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F


